A Forum Agenda (see Appendix 2) featuring a variety of 
provincial and national experts in the management of adverse health events was distributed 
to participants as they registered. 

The Provincial Forum on Adverse Health Events was held on May 26, 2008, at the Fairmont 
Newfoundland.  

One hundred and thirty-nine (139) individuals registered for the event.  In the final analysis, 
130 representatives from Regional Health Authorities (RHAs), professional and regulatory 
bodies, learning organizations, patient advocacy groups, unions, related health organizations 
and various provincial government departments attended the Forum proceedings.